

Sure Speed®2.0 and 995 Electric Motor Vibrators

Wyco Square Head vibrators for faster concrete consolidation.



Sure Speed 2.0 advanced electric motor vibrator

The computer controlled Sure Speed 2.0 motor automatically maintains vibrator head speed in varying mix conditions. The Sure Speed 2.0 produces uniform and repeatable vibration-every time. Its lightweight, ergonomic design minimizes labor hours and fatigue and a soft-start brush design provides increased brush life.

- Adapts to slump automatically and controls motor output for great results
- Requires less power consumption uses only the energy necessary for job completion



995 rugged electric motor vibrator

The 995 electric motor vibrator builds on the legacy of the rugged and reliable 994. The more durable 995 is designed to incorporate the latest features from our Sure Speed line, including a rugged molded motor enclosure, durable electric switch and easy-to-service motor brushes.

Sure Speed 2.0 and 995 electric motor vibrators

- Drive any head and shaft combination one motor for all your consolidation needs
- Compatible with all prior heads and shafts
- Conform to current UL and OSHA regulations for safety



External
Connectors –
quick disconnect
and threaded
versions are field
swappable.



Quick
Disconnect
Adapters –
available for
threaded
shafts



Sure Speed 2.0/995 Vibrator and Components

Motor	Model Number	Description	Connection Type	Amps	Vibrator Speed
Sure Speed 2.0	WSS2G1T	3-Wire Grounded Controlled Speed – 115V	Threaded	15	10,500
NTS. NTS. National	WSS2G1Q		Quick Disconnect		
	WSS2G2T	3-Wire Grounded Controlled Speed – 230V	Threaded	7.5	10,500
	WSS2G2Q		Quick Disconnect		
995	W995G1T	- 3-Wire Grounded – 115V	Threaded	15	10,500
	W995G1Q		Quick Disconnect		
	W995G1T	- 3-Wire Grounded – 230V	Threaded	7.5	10,500
	W995G2Q		Quick Disconnect		

Shaft and Head Selection



Trademarks appearing in this document are the property of their respective entities.

Due to continuous research, product improvements and enhancements, Badger Meter reserves the right to change product or system specifications without notice, except to the extent an outstanding contractual obligation exists. © 2020 Badger Meter, Inc. All rights reserved.

wycosales@badgermeter.com | www.wycotool.com

Phone: 262-639-6770 | Fax: 888-992-6872